CH \$265.00 855057

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM359945

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zoetis Products LLC		07/06/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Alpharma, LLC	
Street Address:	100 Campus Drive	
City:	Florham Park	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07932	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85505740	ZOETIS
Serial Number:	85559390	ZOETIS
Serial Number:	85622027	ZOETIS
Serial Number:	85685481	ZOETIS
Serial Number:	85742410	D-TEC
Serial Number:	85873839	GOLDCHECK
Serial Number:	85873905	QUIKTECT
Serial Number:	85983397	ZOETIS
Serial Number:	85983704	ZOETIS
Registration Number:	4724867	REACH TEACH LEARN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9739663602

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

using a lax number, it provided, it that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via 03 it

Phone: 973-443-2898

Email: luzma.e.droz@zoetis.com

Correspondent Name: Zoetis Inc.

Address Line 1: 100 Campus Drive

Address Line 4: Florham Park, NEW JERSEY 07932

TRADEMARK REEL: 005652 FRAME: 0646

900342083

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	T403310
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Luzma E. Droz
SIGNATURE:	/luzma e droz/
DATE SIGNED:	10/26/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=035284_Alpharma__LLC__(CD)_Certificate_of_Amendment__Name_change_to_Alpharma__LLC_-_20150706# source=035284_Alpharma__LLC__(CD)_Certificate_of_Amendment__Name_change_to_Alpharma__LLC_-_20150706#

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005652 FRAME: 0647



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ZOETIS PRODUCTS LLC",

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ZOETIS PRODUCTS LLC" TO "ALPHARMA, LLC",

FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2015, AT

12:49 O'CLOCK P.M.

2016419 8100

151011530

AUTHENTYCATION: 2530991

DATE: 07-07-15

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005652 FRAME: 0648

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

ZOETIS PRODUCTS LLC

Pursuant to Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Zoetis Products LLC (the "Company").
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the Company hereby is amended to change the name of the Company to Alpharma, LLC.
- 3. Accordingly, Article 1 of the Certificate of Formation shall, as amended, read as follows:
 - "1. The name of the limited liability company is Alpharma, LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment on July 6, 2015.

Zoetis Products LLC

Name: Brenda Santaccio

Title: Assistant Secretary

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:57 PM 07/06/2015 FILED 12:49 PM 07/06/2015 SRV 151011530 - 2016419 FILE

TRADEMARK REEL: 005652 FRAME: 0649

RECORDED: 10/26/2015